© Copyright 2015 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.
Specifi cation subject to change without notice.
High Performance MEMS
Inertial Measurement Unit (HPIMU)
DMU30 Technical Datasheet
Pr
el

ar
y
2  Ordering Information
Item Description
Overall
Dimensions
Part Number
mm
DMU30 IMU
High Performance
MEMS Inertial Measurement
Unit.
68 x 61 x 62H DMU30-01-0100
DMU30 Evaluation Kit
Customer Evaluation Kit (EVK)
comprising a
DMU30-01-0100, RS422 to USB
Connector, USB Driver and Data
Logging Software, Cables and
Connectors, Instruction Manual.
Not Applicable DMU30-01-0500
DMU30 Mating Connector
Mating connector
plug and cable for DMU30
Length 600mm DMU30-01-TBD
Page 3DMU30-00-0100-132 Rev 1
© Copyright 2015 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.
Specifi cation subject to change without notice.
High Performance MEMS
Inertial Measurement Unit (HPIMU)
DMU30 Technical Datasheet
Pr
el
im
in
ar
y
3  Specifi cation
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Notes
Angular (Roll, Pitch, Yaw)
Dynamic Range (°/s) -200 – +200
Clamped at ±205°/s
during over-range
Scale Factor Error (ppm) -500 ±100 +500 Factory fresh test
Scale Factor Non-Linearity
Error (ppm)
-500 ±100 +500 Factory fresh test
Bias (°/hr) -20 ±15 +20
Over operating
temperature range
factory fresh test
Bias Instability (°/h) – < 0.2 0.4
As measured using the
Allan Variance method.
Random Walk ( °/h) – < 0.02 0.04
Bias Repeatability (°/h) – 20 100
Gyro Cross Coupling (%) -0.7 ±0.35 +0.7
Over operating
temperature range
Gyro Bandwidth (Hz) 10 85 90
-3dB point
User programmable
Noise (°/s rms) – 0.15 0.25
Wide band noise at
100Hz bandwidth
VRE (°/s/g2 rms) -0.006 ±0.002 +0.006
10g rms stimulus
20Hz to 2,000Hz
DMU30-00-0100-132 Rev 1Page 4
√(Biaswarmup)2 + (Biastoto)2 + (Biasageing)2 + (Biastemperature)2
Bias Repeatability =
© Copyright 2015 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.